
CABLE-FTTH
G J F H      O p t i c a l  F i b e r  C a b l e

1 Good uniformity of the 
outer diameter of tight 
buffer fiber.

2 Easy to strip.
    

1 Can be made for patch 
cords, MTP/MPO, 
pigtails.

1 Package and shipment
2 Customized outer sheath

Model NO.　 GJFH　

Fiber type　 9/125　

Sheath color　 Green or Customized　

Sheath material　 LSZH or PVC　

Cable dimension (mm)　 　3.0,3.5, Tolerance±0.1

Cable weight (Kg/km)　 7.5/8.0　

Min. bending radius (mm)　
100 (Static)

50(Dynamic)　

Attenuation (dB/km)　
 ≦ 0.4 at 1310nm
 ≦ 0.3 at 1550nm　


